
SHOWERS

P8SL10CUC
P8SL11CUC
P8SL12CUC
P8SL13CUC
P8SL14CUC

ISSUE: 2    OCTOBER 2020

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET      TECHNICAL DATA SHEET      

PREMIER 8
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT     
NET KG

HEIGHT 
(MM)

WIDTH 
(MM)

P8SL10CUC Premier 8 Sliding Door 
1000mm Chrome 36 2000 1000

P8SL11CUC Premier 8 Sliding Door 
1100mm Chrome 39 2000 1100

P8SL12CUC Premier 8 Sliding Door 
1200mm Chrome 42.5 2000 1200

P8SL13CUC Premier 8 Sliding Door 
1300mm Chrome 46 2000 1300

P8SL14CUC Premier 8 Sliding Door 
1400mm Chrome 49.5 2000 1400

all dimensions are in mm
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PRODUCT CODE WIDTH (MM) DOOR OPENING (A)

P8SL10CUC 1000 375

P8SL11CUC 1100 425

P8SL12CUC 1200 475

P8SL13CUC 1300 525

P8SL14CUC 1400 575

all dimensions are in mm

HEIGHT & WEIGHT

DOOR OPENING DIMENSIONS
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DOOR ADJUSTMENT

PRODUCT CODE OVERALL
WIDTH

(B)

AMOUNT OF 
ADJUSTMENT

(PER SIDE)

P8SL10CUC 955-995 20

P8SL11CUC 1055-1095 20

P8SL12CUC 1155-1195 20

P8SL13CUC 1255-1295 20

P8SL14CUC 1355-1395 20

all dimensions are in mm
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SHOWERS

DOOR 
PRODUCT 

CODE

OVERALL
WIDTH

(C)

ADJUSTMENT
(DOOR)

AMOUNT OF 
ADJUSTMENT

PANEL 
PRODUCT 

CODE

SIDE PANEL 
OVERALL 

WIDTH (D)

ADJUSTMENT
(SIDE PANEL)

AMOUNT OF 
ADJUSTMENT

P8SL10CUC 1000 955-975 20 P8SP70CUC 700 675-695 20

P8SL11CUC 1100 1055-1075 20 P8SP76CUC 760 735-755 20

P8SL12CUC 1200 1155-1175 20 P8SP80CUC 800 775-795 20

P8SL13CUC 1300 1255-1275 20 P8SP90CUC 900 875-895 20

P8SL14CUC 1400 1355-1375 20 P8SP10CUC 1000 975-995 20

P8SP12CUC 1200 1175-1195 20

all dimensions are in mm

26mm
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8mm
Glass Thickness

Glass thicknessWall fixing dimension
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Side Panel Adjustment dimensions
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DOOR
PRODUCT CODE

DOOR 
OVERALL
WIDTH

WIDTH
(E)

AMOUNT OF 
ADJUSTMENT 

(DOOR)

INLINE
PRODUCT

CODE

INLINE 
PANEL

(F)

INLINE PANEL
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT OF
ADJUSTMENT

INLINE

P8SL10CUC  1000 955-995 40* P8IL20CUC 200 175-195 20

P8SL10CUC 1000 955-995 40* P8IL40CUC 400 375-395 20

P8SL10CUC 1000 955-995 40* P8IL60CUC 600 575-595 20

P8SL11CUC 1100 1055-1095 40* P8IL20CUC 200 175-195 20

P8SL11CUC 1100 1055-1095 40* P8IL40CUC 400 375-395 20

P8SL11CUC 1100 1055-1095 40* P8IL60CUC 600 575-595 20

P8SL12CUC 1200 1155-1195 40* P8IL20CUC 200 175-195 20

P8SL12CUC 1200 1155-1195 40* P8IL40CUC 400 375-395 20

P8SL12CUC 1200 1155-1195 40* P8IL60CUC 600 575-595 20

P8SL13CUC 1300 1255-1295 40* P8IL20CUC 200 175-195 20

P8SL13CUC 1300 1255-1295 40* P8IL40CUC 400 375-395 20

P8SL13CUC 1300 1255-1295 40* P8IL60CUC 600 575-595 20

P8SL14CUC 1400 1355-1395 40* P8IL20CUC 200 175-195 20

P8SL14CUC 1400 1355-1395 40* P8IL40CUC 400 375-395 20

P8SL14CUC 1400 1355-1395 40* P8IL60CUC 600 575-595 20

Door Adjustment dimensions

* For width with a side panel remove 20mm 
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